
 

  
 

DATE SHEET FOR SSC (ANNUAL) EXAMINATION, 2020 (9th & 10th) 

 
         

MORNING STARTING TIME:  09:00 (A.M) PST  EVENING STARTING TIME  02:00(P.M) PST 

DATE DAY SUBJECTS CLASS DURATION SUBJECTS  CLASS DURATION 

13-03-2020 Friday 
Islamiyat  (Comp) 

Ethics (for Non Muslims) 
9th 2Hrs Health and Physical Education 10th 3Hrs 

14-03-2020 Saturday 
Islamiyat  (Comp) 

Ethics (for Non-Muslims) 
10th 2Hrs Pashto / Arabic / Urdu Advance 9th 3Hrs 

16-03-2020 Monday English (Comp) 9th 3Hrs 

Home Economics 
Electrical Wiring / Electronics / 

Auto Mobile 
10th 

3Hrs 
2Hrs 
2Hrs 

17-03-2020 Tuesday English (Comp) 10th 3Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Theory) 
 

9th 
 

2 ½ Hrs 

18-03-2020 Wednesday Pakistan Studies (Comp)      9th 2Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Theory) 
 

10th 
2 ½ Hrs 

19-03-2020  Thursday Pakistan Studies (Comp) 10th 2Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Practical) 9th 2Hrs 

20-03-2020 Friday Urdu (Comp) 9th 3Hrs Civics / Economics  10th 3Hrs 

21-03-2020 Saturday Urdu (Comp) 10th 3Hrs Islamic History /  Education 9th 3Hrs 

24-03-2020 Tuesday 
Mathematics (Science) 
General Math (Arts) 

9th 3Hrs Islamic History /  Education 10th 3Hrs 

25-03-2020 Wednesday 
Mathematics (Science) 
General Math (Arts) 

10th 3Hrs Health and Physical Education 9th 3Hrs 

26-03-2020 Thursday 

Biology, 
Computer Science, 
Food & Nutrition, 

 
9th 

3 Hrs 
2 ½ Hrs    

3Hrs 
Pashto / Arabic / Urdu Advance 10th 3Hrs 

27-03-2020 Friday 

Biology, 
Computer Science, 
Food & Nutrition, 

 
10th 

3 Hrs 
2 ½ Hrs     

 3Hrs 
Civics / Economics  9th 3Hrs 

28-03-2020 Saturday 
Chemistry / 

 General Science 
9th 3Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Practical) 10th 2Hrs 

30-03-2020 Monday 

 

Chemistry /  
General Science 

10th 3Hrs  

Home Economics 
Electrical Wiring / Electronics / 

Auto Mobile 
9th 

3Hrs 
2Hrs 
2Hrs 

31-03-2020 Tuesday 
Physics / 

 Islamic Studies 
9th 

 
3Hrs  

 
Management for Better Home 10th  3Hrs 

01-04-2020 Wednesday 
Physics /  

Islamic Studies 
10th 3Hrs Management for Better Home 9th 3Hrs 

       

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
PRACTICAL 

MARKS 
CLASS 

09:00 AM 

TO 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

TO 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

TO 

05:00 PM 

07-04-2020 Tuesday 
Physics  

Health & Physical Education  

10 Marks 

10 Marks 
9TH GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP –III 

08-04-2020 Wednesday 
Physics   

Health & Physical Education 

10 Marks 

10 Marks 
10TH GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP –III 

09-04-2020 Thursday 
Chemistry  

Food & Nutrition 

10 Marks 

10 Marks 
9TH GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP –III 

10-04-2020 Friday 
Chemistry  

Food & Nutrition  

10 Marks 

10 Marks 
10TH  GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP –III 

11-04-2020 Saturday 

Biology 

Computer Science  

Electrical Wiring/Electronics/Automobile 

10 Marks 

20 Marks 

40 Marks 
9TH GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP –III 

12-04-2020 Sunday 

Biology 

Computer Science  

Electrical Wiring/Electronics/Automobile 

10 Marks 

20 Marks 

40 Marks 

10TH GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP –III 

Note:  

    

 

 
      

 

     
 
          Phone: 0966-730503/730506 

              

Mobile Phones are strictly prohibited in 

the Examination Halls. 

1. Grouping for Practical Examination will be notified later on. 

2. Candidates must confirm their actual date and Labs for their Practical Examination from the Superintendent or Resident 

Inspectors of the Examination centers. Resident inspectors are requested to notify the copy of the practical date sheet on 

the notice board adjacent to the Examination hall. 

ClassResult.in


